<u>LISW07/085</u>

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	ldress)	_		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100272761111

05/13/15--01004--015 **25.00

2015 MAY 13 PM 1: 3:

MAY 20 2015

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO: Registration Division of	Section Corporations					
GNV SUBJECT:	GRAPHICS, LLC					
SOBSECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company					
Dear Sir or Madam:						
The enclosed Staten	ent of Correction and fee(s)	are submitted for filing	<u>z</u> .			
Please return all con	respondence concerning this	matter to the following	3:			
MELISA ELLIC	тт					
	Name of Person		-			
WOLFE FINAN	ICIAL GROUP					
	Firm/Company		-			
1515 INTERNA	ATIONAL PKWY STE	1001				
	Address		-			
LAKE MARY,	FL 32746					
	City/State and Zip Code		-			
mark@trekme	diagroup.com					
E-mail address	s: (to be used for future annu	al report notification)	-			
For further information	ion concerning this matter, p	lease call:				
MELISA ELLIC	TT	407 at (333-0355			
N	ame of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number			
STREET/COURII Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, Florida	n ations nter Circle		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314			
Enclosed is a check	k for the following amount:					
■ \$25 Filing Fee	□ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy			
CR2E062 (2/14)						

STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

SECOND: The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is: L15000071085 THIRD: Document to be corrected is: ARTICLES (CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the correction are as follows: THE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE LISTED AS MARK ZALEWSKI IS INCORRECT. MARK ZAEWSKI IS NOT A MEMBER OR PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE OF THE ABOVE ENTITY. PLEASE CORRECT THE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE TO FREDERICK MAUCH. OR The electropio transmission of the record was defective. 5/8/15 Signature of Authorized Representative Date		ursuant to section 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted to correct a previously fil IRST: GNV GRAPHICS, LLC The name of the limited liability company is:			
ARTICLES (CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows: THE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE LISTED AS MARK ZALEWSKI IS INCORRECT. MARK ZAEWSKI IS NOT A MEMBER OR PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE OF THE ABOVE ENTITY. PLEASE CORRECT THE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE TO FREDERICK MAUCH. OR The electropic transmission of the record was defective. 5/8/15	<u>SECO</u>	ND: The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is: L1500007108	5		
Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: OR Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows: THE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE LISTED AS MARK ZALEWSKI IS INCORRECT. MARK ZAEWSKI IS NOT A MEMBER OR PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE OF THE ABOVE ENTITY. PLEASE CORRECT THE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE TO FREDERICK MAUCH. OR The electronic transmission of the record was defective. 5/8/15	THIR	_			
Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows: THE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE LISTED AS MARK ZALEWSKI IS INCORRECT. MARK ZAEWSKI IS NOT A MEMBER OR PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE OF THE ABOVE ENTITY. PLEASE CORRECT THE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE TO FREDERICK MAUCH. OR The electronic transmission of the record was defective. 5/8/15		Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect		he	
THE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE LISTED AS MARK ZALEWSKI IS INCORRECT. MARK ZAEWSKI IS NOT A MEMBER OR PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE OF THE ABOVE ENTITY. PLEASE CORRECT THE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE TO FREDERICK MAUCH. OR The electronic transmission of the record was defective. 5/8/15		OR ST	13	1	
REPRESENTATIVE OF THE ABOVE ENTITY. PLEASE CORRECT THE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE TO FREDERICK MAUCH. OR The electronic transmission of the record was defective. 5/8/15		correction are as follows:	: : :	iate	
ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE TO FREDERICK MAUCH. OR The electronic transmission of the record was defective. 5/8/15		INCORRECT. MARK ZAEWSKI IS NOT A MEMBER OR PERSONAL			
OR The electronic transmission of the record was defective. 5/8/15		REPRESENTATIVE OF THE ABOVE ENTITY. PLEASE CORRECT THE	•		
The electronic transmission of the record was defective. 5/8/15		ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE TO FREDERICK MAUCH.	-		
5/8/15		<u>OR</u>			
	Sig	5/8/15			

Filing Fee:

Certified Copy:

\$25.00

\$30.00 (optional)

CR2E062 (2/14)